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HO BENG 3 TRADING

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore

Tel : { 65) 69664526 I‘IP 91?11214 Fax: () ﬁ%ﬁ-‘l'ﬂh
Email :¢ ‘hanb
00! YU HUI L 04" JULY 2018
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1 T
#01-33
Singapore 408714
Accident date: 03™ JULY 2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJE5922L HONDA Cli 1.6'08
sin__ay ltems Uiprice Amount
1 1 RearBootLid Dudtd $580.70
2 1 Rear Boot Lid Civic logo [, $33.00"
3 1  Rear Boot Lid honda logo- $31.00~
4 2 Rear Boot Lid side reflector carealid $225.00 0,
5 1  Rear boot lid 1.6 logo T - $30.00.~
6 1  Rear boot lid i-vtec logo ° $38.10-"
7 1 Rear boot lid inner rubhnr (4 $128.60
8 1  Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock ~ $197.20 <
9 >  RearBootLld hinge =8wd™ §i430 $128.60 ¥
10 1 Rear Boot Lid Number Plate ’+¥ie _ $50.00 ©
1" 10  Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim board clips | Far! $6.50 $65.00 ~
12 1  Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim board e $352.80 ~
13 2 Rear Boot Lid Inner side rubber # r~ $38.50 i;%* 473
14 2  Rear tail lamp (el g $315.00
15 2 Rear tail lamp panel 0 Bueilid $122.10 $244:20- 17 14
16 1  Rearend panel Ta4id $308. 1n~/
17 1 Rear End Panel Tocp Garnish Z#It‘ﬁ?"mh' $155.20 7
18 i  RearBumper ~0fn(wd _ $920-30%
19 2  Rear Bumper Side Bracket P $48.50 $97-00 4V
20 1 Rear Bumper reverse sensor Dor—d $350.00.9/ )
21 8 Rear bumper clips #~es $3.50 $28.00~"
22 4  Rear Exhaust T $780.00 <
23 1 Rear Exhaust chome pipe Y $160.00
24 2 Rear Fender Inner Trim Board B Cvled $286.00 $570:00- - 1
25 4  Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clips /4 $32.00 $428-88- 0
26 1  Rear windscreen noulding it 1 $156.00 <

Page 161




Sheet1
1 rear spare tyre top board pela_—4

27 — e

28 1 Rearspare tire panel lower cover /i

29 1 Rear spare tire panel sealant P s
2110 SN LD
200672

Labour charges

To Remove & refix cushion

To Remove & refix exhaust

To Remove & refix reverse Sensor
To Remove & refix windscreen
Gum

Tuff kote

To Check Wiring System

Panel beating

Spray painting .
T tome, and thx  busthd aﬂ%?;

156
g

LEK Auto Consillants hence nolify

the Repairer of the following;
« To maurvwy bfomaafior spory prining

« To Geapeay gomaged Dar 1) BN resurvi
o Pars prvcey e b s o
o Third pany Sirvey & on & Wilhos! Prepudes’ bess

o Ko illenal eogdesticedy) 4 alioeed

» Supplementany (| mual be resureeped g
19 subpct 1o fnal approval from insurance Company

Aomowiedgad by Repaime
Sigrere:
Doaslec

Page 162

_ s29950
$428.00 ¥
$180.00 »

$7,698.30

$12000 £0
$250.00== &0
:1}0:1{ £>
$120.00
2%%0 .
$50.00
:gmﬁ ¥
$6906 77
syﬁm oo

$1,400-00 1100

$3,620.00

Subtotal :-

Total:- $11,218.30
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» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registe cd Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crevre |0 Ty
Crvereer |12
Vehicle Details
Witk Mo
Wiehiche to e Exportes:
inrerwiend Ui regetration Date:
Wetikcle Mg
Vehiche Modek
Bripraty CoMOLE
S il e g Yemr
£ g i
Craan Mo
Braniimiim Pawer Ouiput:
Chpens Mad ket Value:
o tghial Regintration Dute:
Eigvt Reglatration [ate:
Trarmter Lount:
Aacticl ARF Pakd
intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PAKE Fligiallity:
PAKF Fligitility Explry Dute
FARF Rabate St
intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Dt 29 Apr 2023
COE Category A - Car (16000c & oo
O Pyrmed Yoarsd 5
[ T 19 32800
CIOE Rebat Ameurt £18,430.00
Total Rebiate Amount: $18.430.00
Message
Please Hote Thal the 5 year COE for this vehicle catinot be further renewed The vehicle must ulwu-ummnmi mxpiry of when the vehicle
et (13 stantory iteapan (it applicatslel, wivche, = s earller
The infotmation containicd herein s cormect an at 04 Ju 2018
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honda civic Used Vehicle List (20 vehicles)
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Crwener 1D Type: Singapore NRIC

Crwner ID 03840

Vehicle No SJESF22L

Vehicle {0 be Exported: Yes

Intended De-registration Date 04 Jul 2018

Vehicle Make- HONDA

Viehicle Model CIVIC 1.6L VT AUTD
Primary Calaur: White

Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No R16A13003823
Chassis Na.: IHMFD442085201282
Maximum Power Output P20kW (123 bhp)
Open Market Value £20,404,00

Crriginal Registration Date: 30 Apr 2008

First Registration Date 30 Apr 2008

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: £19.051.00

PARF ETigibility Forfelted

PARF EJI[{iI‘.}IIJl'.fEl[.'IIr'y'Dih'.‘ .

PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00

COE Expiry Date: 29 Apr 2023

COE Category A - Car | 1600cc & below)
COE Periad(Years) 5

PQF Paid $19.328.00

COE Rebate Amount $1B.430.00

Total Rebate Amount $18.430.00

Please nate that the S-vear COE for this vehicle cannat be further renawed. The ve
vehicle reaches its statutory liFespan (¥ applicabile), whichever is earfier,

The information contained herein s correct as at 04 Jul 2018

hicle must be de-reglstered upon COE expiry or when the

OK



SGCARMART.COM
b

SELL YOUR CAR YOURSELF

Get listed until it's sold + we will handle all the paperwork!

Mew 5 Years Coe Renswal Toyota Vies 1.5A

Post an Advertisement
Sl It yourseif! Advertise & at just |l

$58 until it's SOLD!

i — s | 5 S|

— -
TR - | oo -] : QSIS - B o coo v Bl viesor < B v vioe - RSN - B

Seorch Selection chic iy Wy 2004 A Ay Ay Aviitakle
[] Honda Civic Type k 2.0M (COE ~ $30,088 $3,420 fyr 30-2an- 2008 1508 &x 158,000 iem Sports dnilabie
till 01/ 2028)
Eﬂqln&m&mumummmﬁumnwm .W‘HrAMTwMMMMTMuEtIJHNMWTrdIdW
Duaity Dever Car, Muintainad By Regutnbin Warkshops Every S i SEED
] Handa Civic Type & 2.0M (COE $89, 900 55,550 fyv 30-Jan-2000 1,908 ez . Sporty Avallable
Hll 11/2027)

Chwnier Every Week Pallsh, Viery Besutifd Type R With Fully Done Up Come With Camior, Power, Handinig, Dan't Miss This Gem Trade In Avgilabie.
Hgh Loss A1 0% Low bterest Rste (Reason Sefling Owner Ly,

D Honda Civic 164 VT (COE i #3131 800 $7.240 fyr O5-ar-2008 1355 e - Sagan Rimilable
03/ 2023)

$0 Doy Payrnamst| Loy Manttdy & $7001 Low [ntorest Ruts From L.58%! Encedlent Rernaditian Monds Clvic In Tawni &% Wear And Tese Repiaced
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ANIN (1959 Pan Lim
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" P P By Typa Dol
19 Cor Aftsrrvariet » E i Th Move + I Lifpstyle » N T S ——
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| hmmﬂmmmmmwmnmmmmmnmmwmmmmnwmmmwu
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Muirdaingd By Prevous JOM Car Enthusiast Cwamiar, High Trad

Peng's Mesor Traong Poe Lig
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di Lve vwen Clie, el Sl o TT=
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Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 23 July 2018 6:06 PM

To: LAYA45@163.COM’

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Our Ref CCe/AIG1B012232/Afa3;,  Your Veh: SLR BBSJ
importance: High

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CCe/AIG18012232/Afa3
Your Veh:  SLR 865)

Dear Ms Chen Lian,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 865) AND SJE 5922L ON 03.07.2018
We refer to the above matter and our tele conversation on last week.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AlG ASIA Pacific Insurance
Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Ho Beng Trading, acting on behalf of the owner of SIE 59221 against your
motor insurance policy.

As spoken over the phone, kindly furnish a copy of the video footage for our assess and necessary action.
Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6841-2192 | email: pohkin@g kkauto.com | fax: 6r41-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #o02-25 | S{408033)

B el ""ﬁith&f&-%tm@bﬁmmﬁuﬂy-

This &-mail conlain confidenlial and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the inlended recipient, Use or distnbution by an
unintended reciplent s prohibiled, and may be a violation of law. If you belisve that you recalved this e-mall in srror, please do nol read
this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments. including any copies thereol. and inform the sender thai
you hove detoled the e-mail, all attachments and any copes thereol. Thank you



"Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

e ——

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Thursday, 4 October 2018 2:36 PM

To: ‘chan pick yuen'

Subject: RE: SIES922L after paint *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3

Your Ref: SJE 59221

Dear Chris,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 865J) AND SJE 5922L ON 03.07.2018
We refer to the above matter.
Thank you for your patience waiting.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we offer settlement
as below:

1. Cost of Repair 55 4,700.00
2. Loss of Use (560.00 x 9 days) 55  540.00
S5 5,240.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / Inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially

affect/influence on the issues of llability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin. Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone; 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenuoe 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 4 October 2018 2:37 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SJES922L after paint *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3

Dear Poh Kin .
Accepl offer . DV please . Thanks

Get Qutlook for i0S

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, October 4, 2018 2:35:52 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: RE: SIES922L after paint *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Cur Ref; CCE/AIG18012232/Afa3
Your Ref: SJE 5922L
Dear Chris,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 865) AND SJE 5922L ON 03.07.2018
We refer to the above matter.
Thank you for your patience waiting.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we offer settlement
as below:

1. Cost of Repair 55 4,700.00
2. Loss of Use ($60.00 x 9 days) 55 540.00
!'_n_& 5!240.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.



-

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

———————————————— ——————————————

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 8 October 20718 6:10 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: SJES922L after paint *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3
Attachments: DV LOA pdf

Dear Poh Kin ,

Enclosed is our DV & LOA .
Please let us have your payment soon . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, October 5, 2018 9:35 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: RE: SJE5922L after paint *** LKK REF- CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dur Ref: CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3
Your Ref: SJE 59221
Dear Chris,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR B65) AND SJE 5922L ON 03.07.2018
We thank you for your acceptance.
Please duly sign the DV attached and return with Authorization to Act for payment processing.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resalving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectfinfluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



w
& -

. Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 11 September 2018 10:22 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SIES922L after paint *** LKK REF: CCO/AIG18012232/Afa3
Attachments: SD.pdf

Dear Poh Kin ,

Enclosed is our GIA , invoice & LOA .
As request following :

1. RC 54700 ( AS AGREED )
2. LOU 5720 ( S80 X 9 DAYS - 7 days recommend + 1 day waiting PRS + 1 day weekend )

@ 100% ( direct from behind )
Total S 5420/-.

Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Plck Yuen
HO BENG TRADING
HP: 92712214

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, July 24, 2018 4:05 PM

To: chan pick yuen; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SJE5922L after paint *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC6/AIG18012232/Afa3 Poh Kin - 6841 2132

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.
1
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S1UBLAVE 1. #01-25 PAYA UBIINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563361 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Rel: CC&/AIGIB012232/A 3

18" September 2018

CHEN LIAN

7 Sembawang Crescent,
#09-13,

Singapore T57096.

Dear SirfMadam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING NOS. SLR 865J AND SJE 5921L ALONG
UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 03.07.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid to
resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken
up with them.

Based on the video footage and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore
proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement,
please comtact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please nole that yvour No-Claim Discount (NCDYif any) will be affected and reduced by 30%
(20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your
policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will
be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

C.C. AlG Asia Pacific lnsurance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Depi)



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
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W s oo cwier driver ol vehicle registration no oJE 122 L

s ialved b above aceident.
1We ey athorize M/S HO BENG TRADING 1o commence repairs of the said vehicle
farth =

P on o asedgn the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/third party cham w you and our
gl - - 1o act on my/our behall 1 respect of the above
et il apelice ble svfour solicitors shall accept this us my/our aTevocsble ulhionty (o pay
fhe w1 as deemed compernated direct to vou afler deduction of their costs on & Salicitor and
clizw Lasis

Pive | deotil - 1o cosoperae fully with you and our solicitors 1o ensurs that < lsim '+ successful

e o aublorize you o sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
retatze with the above claim n ruymwm

Vour « ik coecperation in this matter will be much appreciated.
Thans o

Yonrs ol
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“We/l, Ho Beng Trading 1 1w workshop ) heretyy confirm that we'l have reached an agresment
atths ihie upponnted surveyor of AIG Asa Pacific lasurance Pe Lid LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PLE LD trame of survey o) with sespect fo the smosnt claimed for 554,700.00 (Repair Cost),
SS40.00 (Loss of Lo Bwmem 88 - (Uisburscnent) foe vecle no. SIE S9231 that was damaged
arsiant 1o lhe acckdent which occurred on 0072018 (daie) along Lipper Bukit Timah Road
(location) imvolvang vehicle nos SLIR 8681 Thes s parsiant 1o the mspection vonducied on
MAT01Y i ) 5t “the workshop”

Wel conflom (at we | aremn aulborzad by e owner Oul Yo Higd e thind pary ¢lmimant™) of
vehicle no SJE 9221 make the clu 3k o1 out in the above paragraph and weil have full athority
iy setthe the putier on hisber nehall m o mapner that we'l deem it We/l onelose herein the leter of
pithoety given iy The thond parsy claimant

We ! turther conflim that we T will indemnify ATU Asa Pacific [esurance Pie Lad for all damages,
loss dnd or expense 'l they wall or have sready wncurmed in the event that “the Third parly clamant™
fier the above said ugreement lodges a funther chaum against the fommer for any loss and expenses
suflered pertmiming 10 costs of repawrs and'or rental andior foss of Use pursimnt o the dumage o SE
922 ivehcle mo ) s 4 resul of the scordent

We/l confitm (hat the agreement resched sbove is i tull and final settiement of any claim of “the
Whird party clasmant ™ pursaant 10 the aoeadent and tha further this settement o reached on 4 without
prejudioe and wirhout admission of habulity basis.

[t ugrcoment s subject to the application of Singapoes law and the Singapore Courts have
sxvchmive fursdiction over sty dispule arising oot of the same.

Signed by “the worksdop” (with chop)




HO BENG TRADING

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714
Tel : ( 65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fux: (65) 69664526

INVOICE

001 YU HWI Date: 11" SEP 18
Blk 3020A #01-33

Ubi Road 1
Singapore 408714

Accident date:03™ JULY 2018
Final Bill For Vehicle No: SJE5822L HONDA CIVIC 1.6

_D-:ucrigﬁom i

f.ump Sum repair cost as recommended by
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Isurveyor : Mr Adrian Ling

S/DLRS: FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastiane

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - o I
| Cose Hotified Est Submitted | Ad) Asmgned | Mg Rpt Ad] Submitted Trns Auth'ed Status
| e |052012018 Dol 58470000 |5$4,700.00 Ty e

| me it | | e | | o mon| |

Claim Details

|[Created by adjuster]

001 YU HUL, [D: 591103660

03/07/2018 19:00 - 59
[122 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Cate (Man ¥r]]

TP / 76806184575G NoorSOVEr | 1700045798 (Comprehensive)

Date of Loss:

vehicle Reg

Policy No.
rltl?mm]: SLRBGS] (Claimanty, | 5101134002

o Excess: |
Repairer: Ho Bang Trading (HQ) Bik J0I0A £01-33, Uty Road 1, 408714 Ubi - Tel: 81852100

sianst AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 .. [Handied by MdMNoor, Marsiah] Norsiah MdNoor@aig com

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HG) - Tel!
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel 6256-3551 . [Handied oy ADRIAN LING] ... [Final Rpt due 16/07/2018)
: TED MAIL CEIVED Wiew All I Compose Case Mail I

|+ AIG_SG (18/05/2018); O VIDEO FOOTAGE

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Compiete |

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dane?
No resulls

hitps://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp... 25/10/2018
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Claim Documents

*SJE59212L (76806184575G)
[SLRB65]]
T
00 YU HUX
Jul 3 2018 7:00PM
[Chen Lian]
He Beng Trading

video 1 per page E 1
INo [Finalized On | A1G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (5G) Thumbnail| Print
g 1%:11 R e e i © | s avi
Letters /Correspondences 1 per page _uﬂ 2|
No |Finalized On_ [ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Print
Ii_m | Third Party Express Settiement - Paymaent Breakdown (i) Edit
Photos/images oo 1| @
No | Relabel/Reorder | LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbrail| Print
1 |10/09/18 17:50 | Ganeral View 0 | tcad s
700918 1750 | General View D | twiws | A
1 |10/09/18 17:50 | General View D | losdws | A
4 | 10/09/18 17:50 General View 0 aws | B
5 |10/09/18 17:50 | Genars! View O ows | A
& |10/09/18 17:50 | Ganaral View Q| diws | 4
7 |10/09/1817:50 | General View 0O | toaaws | B2
B 100918 1750 | General View 0 | wars | 4
9 (10/09/18 17:50 | General View B O | acws | B
10 10/08/18 17:50 | General View 0 | cesivs | A
11 10/09/1817:50 | Ganeral View o O | wesrc [
12 |10/09/18 17:50 | Geners! View O cwc &
13 [10/09/18 17:50 | Ganeral View D | sdwc | A
14 [10/09/18 17:50 | Genersl View 0 | waarc | A
15 [10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0 | s
16 10/09/18 1750 | Genarsl View O  aws | M
17 10/09/1817:50 | General View D | oadic | A
B 10/09/1817:50 | General View D | lcadis | A
(18 | 10/09/18 17:50 General View 0 | wacws | A
{20 [10/D9/18 17:50 | Genaral View 0 | waairs | 4
[11 (10/09/18 17:50  General View 0| wors | 2
|22 |10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0| wews | A
123 |10/06/18 17:50 | General View ©  icows | A
24 |10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0 | caews | A
25 I0/06/18 17:50 | General View 0| sers |
26 110/08/18 17:50 | General View 0 | s | &
27 100918 17:50 | General View 0  wdwc | A
28 | 10/09/18 17:50 | Genaral View 0 Lars | A
39 10/09/1817:50 | General View . O wdirs | &
10 10/09/18 17:50 | General View = O s | 7

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_do... 25/10/2018




Merimen e-Claims
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Video Lperpage [ v]
{Mo _[Finaized On _AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd, (SG) Thumbnail] Print
31 10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0 | Lesdrs | &
3 10/09/18 17:50 General View 0 | eaws | A
|33 |10/D9/18 17:50 | Genersl View 0 | Ladws | 4
34 10/0918 17:50 | General View B - © | ars | &
35 |10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0 | waws | o
|36 |10/09/18 17:50 | Genera) View 0O | eaws |
37 10/05/18 17:50 | General View © | lsaws | A
(38 10/05/1817:50 | Ganeral View 0 | weaws | &
39 | 10/09/18 17:50 | General View © | tomawc |
40 |10/09/18 17:50 | Ganersiview O | ledws | (4
41 10/09/18 17:50 | General View ﬁ Load PG | BA
a2 | 10/09/18 17:50 | General View ©  wows B
(43 | 10/09/18 17:50 | Ganeral View © | oadws | A
44 10/09/18 17:50 | Gemeral View 0  Lesws | &
las (10/09/18 1750 | General View 0 | weaws | &
|46 |10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0| i=ows |
(47 |10/08/18 17:50 | Gamaral View © | sows | 4
48 |10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0 | lmaws | A
40 | 10/08/18 17:50 | Gemeral View 0| tdws | A
50 10/09/18 17:50 | General View O s | A
51 10/09/18 17:50 | General View 0| waews | A
52 |10/09/18 17:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 tmows | (4
53 [10/09/18 17:50 | Reinspection Phote © | eows | A
54 | 10/09/18 17:50 Reinspection Photo D | loadwes | A
55 L0J0G/18 17:50 | Relnspection Photo D | itmdws |
56 10/09/18 17:50 | Reinspection Photo O | s | &
|57 | 10j09/18 17:50 | Reinspection Photo D | Ladiec | A
158 [10/09/18 17:50 Reinspection Photo D | teadwrc | A
159 |10/09/18 17:50 | Relnspection Photo © | s | B
60 10/U%/18 17:50 | Reinspection Photo O | weaws | B
(61 10/09/18 17:50 | Reinspection Photo D | eaws | A
.rg.z_ 10/09/18 17:50 | Reinspection Phota 0O | ows | A
[m 10/0%/18 17150 | Reinspection Photo 0 | saws | &
(64 |10/09/18 17:50 | Reinspection Photo D s | A
65 |10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo 0| cadis | B
56 |10/08/18 17:51 | Reinspection Pheto 0 | loadws | 4
67 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phote O warvs M
6B 10/09/18 17:51  |Reinspection Photo O | tadws | A
69 |10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo 0| wawrs | &F
70 10/05/18 17:51 Rsinspection Photo © | wars | A
|71 |10/09/18 17:51 Reinspection Phato i Load G | [ |
72 [10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo O | caaws [ @
i.'.r! 10/09/18 17:51 Reinspection Phato - © | wacws | W
74 10/05/1817:51  Reinspection Photo O | weows | B
75 | 10/09/18 17:51 Reinspection Photo 0 | Lwrs | A
76 |10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phote 0D s |
77 [10/08/1817:51 | Reinspection Photo O cws | B
78 |10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phato 0 | waawe | 4
7% 10/09/18 17:52 Reinspection Photo D | edws | BA
80 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phote D! aare | A

https:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 25/10/2018
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Video tperpage | +]| 4
\Ng_|Finaled On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. L1d, (SG) Thumbnall| Print
B1 [10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo O [ leedrrs | 7 |
B2 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phote © | Loars |
B 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo 0 | teadies |
B4 | 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phote 0| ldrs | I
185 |10/09/18 17:51 | Relnspection Phato © | o | 2
|86 | 10/09/18 17:51 Aeinspection Phata 0 | weaws |
|87 | 10/0%/18 17:51 Reinspection Photo ) | wadirs | 4
|88 |10/08/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phote 0 | tesaws | [
89 |10/03/18 17:51 | Rainspaction Phots © | teaws | B
(90 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo O | toadws | &
‘81 | 10/05/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo D | losoirs | A
52 |10y0%/18 17:51 Rainspection Phota ﬁ Load 3G | B
91 |10/09/1817:51  Reinspection Phote © | woaws | A
194 | 10/09/18 17:51 Reinspection Photo l_l Load w6 | B4
85 10/09/18 17:51 | Relnspection Phote 0 | tosarrs | B
'86 | 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspaction Photo 0 weaws 4
ia: 10708/ 18 17:51 Reinspection Phote O | tcdws |
{88 |10/DG/18 17:51 Reinspection Photo D | s | A
99 10/08/18 17:51 | Relnspection Phote ©  adws | A
100 |10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo D imaws | A
101 |10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Photo 0 | osdiws | B
102 |10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phate 0 | tasws | A
103 10/09/18 17:51 | Reinspection Phato B iwivs | &
104 | 10/D9/18 17:51 | Relnspection Photo 0 | tsdwes | A
Documentation 1perpage (V] M
no | Relabal/Recrder LK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
|1 D5/07/18 1147 | TP GIA REPORT E Load POF

|2 06/07/1811:52 TP GIA REPORT Load POF

3 19/09/18 1635 | LETTER TO OI Load POF

4 |04/10/18 13:48 | TP Estimate-Marked B @ | Losdroe

5 25/10/18 09:41 | WORKSHOP INVOICE s Load POF

6 | 25/10/1809:41 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF

7 |25/10/18 09:41 | Release Voucher @ | Load POF
No_|Finakeed On AIG Asla Facific Insurance Pre, Lid. (5G) Thumbnaii | Print
| |0&/07/1811:17 | DI GIA REPORT @ | Losd PoF

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Seve | o |
| There are no document checkiists configured.
Our Checkiist Remarks - LEK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ)
"y
W
Show Remarks To: [ Handiing Insurer
fpute Spmarks 8 OVEE AR yOu Show i 1 oiher pachen

https://singapore.menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 25/10/2018



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SLRBES (Insd veh) Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.6 L VTI (A)
SJES922L (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |03/07/2018
Global Sum Settlement | : | [ ] Yes [ [x] No
Repair Estimate $ 11,368.30
Final Repair Cos! s 470000
Loss of Usea 8 540,00 9.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) $ 0.00 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee : % 0.00
Others s 0.00
-
Final Settlement Sum -8 5.240.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [X ] NO {Kindly indicate
balow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No;

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and far cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payea's Breakdown

1) |Ho Beng Trading s 5.240.00
2) s
25 Oct
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repalr Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)

hitps://singapore.mernimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 25/10/2018



Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico reg ne 1298071588
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408833
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@ikkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCB/AIG1B012232/AFA302
Date: 25/10/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 1700045798
ciaimant Vehicle 5 esa221 Insured Vehicle No : SLR885
Date of Loss: 03/07/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 768061845756
IPTI IFICATION OF VEHI
Reg No: SJES922L
Make & Model: HONDA CIVIC, 1.8 L VTI (A) Engine No: R18A13003823
Reg. Date 30/04/2008 (Man_ Year: 2008) Chassis No: JHMFD462085201282
Colour: White Odomeler 122389 km
Engine Capacity: 1585 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S8): Market Value/New Car Price
| | T 1
General Condition: Sieering (Serviceable) Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45 R17
Front Left Side: Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Continental & mm
Front Right Side: Continental & mm Rear Right Side: Continental & mm
Thae sbove valuss reprosant ifve remaning fyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS - - Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 7.588.30 3.288.88 4,309.42 56.72
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,770.00 2,580.00 1,180.00 31.30
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tawing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total [S§) 11,368.30 5,878.88 5,489.42 48.29
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 4,700.00
Nett Amount (S5) 11,368.30 4,700.00 6,668.30 58.66
+ Loss of Use (9.0 x $560.00/day) (S%5) 540.00
Nett Liability (S$) 5,240.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: D4/07/2018
Date Inspected: 04/07/2018  Inspected Al Ho Beng Trading (HQ)
Bik 3020A #01-33, Ubi Road 1
Singapore 408714
Estimated Perod of Repair; 7.0 days
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Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This repart represents our finoings af the Hime and pisce of inspection stated harein. Such inspection has been camied oul to the best of our
knowiedge and abilty bul any other Sabiity under any olfher croumstances is hereby erpressly axchated.
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Gty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BOOT LID Dented 580.TOF *580.70FL
2 1 *REAR BOOT LID CIVIC LOGO Necessary 33.00F *33.00FL
3 1 *REAR BOOT LID HONDA LOGO Necessary 31.00F *31.00FL
4 2 *REAR BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR Cracked 450.00F *310.00 FL
5 1 *REAR BOOT LID 1.6 LOGO Necessary 30.00F *30.00 FL
B 1 *REAR BOOT LID I-VTEC LOGO Mecessary 38.10F *38 10FL
7 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER Cut 128.60F *128.60FL
] 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK Damaged 197 20F 187 20 FL
8 2 “REAR BOOT LID HINGE Bent 128.60F *128 .60 FL
10 1 *REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE Not Necessary 50.00F *-FL
11 10 *REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS Not Necessary 65.00F = FL
12 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD Nol Necessary 352 B0F ~FL
13 2 *REAR BOOT LID INNER SIDE RUBBER Not Necessary 77.00F *-FL
14 2 *REAR TAIL LAMP Cracked 630.00F *470.00 FL
15 1 *REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL OIS Buckled 244 20F *122.10FL
16 1 ‘REAR END PANEL Dented 308.10F *308.10FL
17 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Deformed 165.20F *15520FL
18 1 ‘REAR BUMPER Deformed 820.30F *638.00 FL
19 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Necessary B7.00F *48 00 FL
20 1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 350.00F8 *200.00FS
21 8 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 2800F  *28.00FL
22 1 *REAR EXHAUST Nol Necessary TBO.OOF *FL
23 1 ‘REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE Nol Necessary 160.00F *-FL
24 1 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD 0/S Crumpled 570.00F *28500FL
25 4 “REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS Necessary 126.00F *30,00FL
26 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING Not Necessary 158.00F *FL
2T 1 *REAR SPARE TIRE PANEL LOWER COVER Nol Necessary 428 00F *FL
28 1 "REAR SPARE TIRE PANEL SEALANT Not Necessary 180.00F *-FL
28 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD Deformed 299 50F *289 50 FL
F=Francruse pan. S=SpcNett. L=ListitamDisc
Sub Total (S§) 7,596.30  4,061.10
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 0.00/20.00% (S8§) 0.00 T72.22
Total Parts (S§) 7,598.30 3,2B8.88
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous tems selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour llems
1 TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION Mew 120.00 B0.00
2 TO REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST New 250.00 80.00
3  TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR MNew 100,00 60.00
4  TO REMOVE & REFIX WINDSCREEN New 120.00 0.00
5 GUmM New 50.00 0.00
& TUFF KOTE New 120.00 60.00
7 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New B0.00 30.00
8  PANEL BEATING New 1,400.00 1,100.00
8  SPRAY PAINTING New 1,400.00 1,100.00
10 TO REMOVE AND REFIX BOOTLID FITTINGS New 150,00 80.00
Gross Labour Cost {55) 3,770.00 2,590.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. —l

< END OF ESTIMATES =
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